Mbsm.pro, Copeland,
Reciprocating, Hermetic,
Compressors, CRNQ-0500-TFD, 5
hp, R22, HCFC, R-22, 50 Hz, 3
— Phase, 380/420 V , CR QR
Series
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Mbsm.pro, Copeland, Reciprocating, Hermetic, Compressors,

CRNQ-0500-TFD, 5 hp, R22, HCFC, R-22, 50 Hz, 3 - Phase,
380/420 V , CR QR Series




Mbsm.pro, Gmcc Rotary,
Compressor, Gmcc A/C , R22,
220-240V/50Hz, 12000BTU,
pH215X2C-4FT, 1lton
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Mbsm.pro, Gmcc Rotary, Compressor, Gmcc A/C , R22,
220-240V/50Hz, 12000BTU, pH215X2C-4FT

Mbsm.pro, Compressor, 2HP,
hermetic, qxr33e, qxr-33e,
r22, 1.5 ton, 18000 btu
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Mbsm.pro, Compressor, 2HP, hermetic, gxr33e, gxr-33e, r22, 1.5
ton, 18000 btu



Mbsm.pro,
Tecumseh,
aw8073t,
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F Basic B/M

AWB02JT
AWBOIET
AWB04IT
AWBOSET
AWB0SJT
AWB0GET
AWB0GJT
AWBOTJT
AWB0BET
AWB0BJT
AWB0IET
AWB11ET
AZ2278
AZ222C
AZ223AR
AZ2238
AZ223C
AZ224B
AZ224C
AZ224F
AZ2258
79950

Mbsm.pro, Compressor, Tecumseh, aw807jt-139-a4, aw807jt, 29700

g F NI AICT

Compressor Model
0ld Model No. New Madel No.

AWJS522EVA

AZ1340D
AZ0387A
AZ13350
AZ13350
AZO3TAA
AZ13200
AZ0345A
AZ13200

A713280
A7N3ANL

ANJS51OEVA
AWJ5520EXN
ANJS5Z2EVA
AWJ5524EXN
ANJS524EVA
AWJ5528EXN
AWNJS52BEVA
ANJSS30EVA |
AWJ5532EXN. |
AWJSS32EVA_|
AWJ5520EXN. |
AWJ5528EXN
AZB1340AXA
AZAD3BTANA
AZB1335AXA
AZB1335AXA
AZAD3T4AXA
AZB1320AXA
AZAD345AXA

AZB1328AXA

Volt/Hz/Ph

2B5/60/1
2068-230/60/1
265/60/1
208-230/601
265/60/1
208-230/601
| 265601 |
[ 26506011
| 208-230/60/1
| 26506011
[ 208-230/60/1
208-230/60/1
115/50/"
1156011
115/60/1
11506001 |
115/60/1
115/60/1
115/60/1
220/60/1
115/60/1

ATAMIANAY A

11RIRNA

App-Ref

AC-22
AC-22
AC-22
AC-22
AC-22
AC-22
AC-22

A2

A2
A2
AC-2
AL
L1-12
CT-12
LT-12
L1-12
CT-12
LT-12
CI-12
LT-12
LT-12
rT.17

Compressor,
aw807jt-139-a4,

29700
Awj5530AVA, 3.5 hp, R22, 1900
g, 4 to 5 bar

2022

R R W T e L N NV LV R LV

Replacement Replauement| Valt/Hz/Ph

Model No.

18,700 | - FROM OEM
20000 | AWGES19EXN
21,400 | FROMOEM
23600 | AWGS524EXN
23900 | FROMOEM
27,500 | AWGS528EXN |

26350 | FROMOEM |
20700 | _FROM OEM
| 30300 | AVASS32EXN
31,450 |  FROM OEM
20000 | AWGSS19EXN
27000 | AWGSSZBEXN
410 | FROM OEM
870 | FROMOEM
360 | FROMOEM
360 | FROMOEM
740 |  FROMOEM
200 | FROMOEM
450 | FROMOEM
200 | FROMOEM
260 | FROMOEM

R FRMM NFM

B/M
FROM OEM
AWTO2ET
FROM DEM
AWTOSET
FROM OEM
AWTOBET
FROM OEM
FROM OEM

 AVI3ET

FROM OEM
AWTO2ET
AWTOGET

FROM OEM

FROM DEM

FROM OEM

FROM OEM

FROM OEM

FROM OEM

FROM OEM

FROM OEM

FROM OEM
FRIOM MFAA

208-230/601
208-230/601

208-230/601

208-230/601

208-230/601
208-230/601
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btu, Awj5530AVA, 3.5 hp, R22, 1900 g, 4 to 5 bar

btu,

18,800
24,200

28,000

32,000

18,800
28,000

Mbsm.pro,

Compressor,

DONPER,
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NE 2125 CE, NE2125CE, r22,
3/8hp++, HMBP, 266 w
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Mbsm.pro, Compressor, DONPER, NE 2125 CE, NE2125CE, r22,
3/8hp++, 1lbp HMBP

Mbsm.pro, compressor,
qp325pba, 2 hp, 1856 w, r22,
20000 btu/h,

1PH, 220-240V, 50Hz , QJ
series LG compressor
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Mbsm.pro, compressor, qp325pba, 2 hp, 1856 w, r22, 20000
btu/h, 1PH, 220-240V, 50Hz , QJ series LG compressor

Mbsm.pro, Compressor, SM185,
DANFOSS REFRIGERATION, Scroll
compressor, SM185S4RC(C,
Danfoss Scroll, 188000 btu/h,
R22, 15 hp, 3 ph / 400 v
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Mbsm.pro, Compressor, SM185, DANFOSS REFRIGERATION, Scroll
compressor, SM185S4RC, Danfoss Scroll,b 188000 btu/h, R22, 15
hp, 3 ph / 400 v



Mbsm.pro, Air conditioner,
Sharp, AE-al2fme, 12000 btu,
r22, 860 g, 1.5 hp, 1 ton,
cooling, heating, T1l, PH 1
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SHARP

SPLIT TYPE ROOM AIR-CONDITIONER

AE-A12FME (outooor unm [

IS0 5151 TYPE T1 MAXIMUM INPUT BRE:LU -1

ES 4814-2008 RATED INPUT POWER
220-240V ~50Hz 10 1.13-1.20kW | |
CESIEN 1.10-1.18kW |

COOLING 3.50kW RATED INPUT CURRENT
NNyl (120008TUM) |

HEATING CEATING
CAPACITY RLEniucaby it

compressor is |
. Otherwise, it
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Mbsm.pro, Air conditioner, Sharp, AE-al2fme, 12000 btu, r22,
860 g, 1.5 hp, 1 ton, cooling, heating, T1l, PH 1




Mbsm.pro, compressor,
nht52vbet, 4 hp, SIAM, 2970w,
12000 btu, 1 ton, r22,
capillarie 0.064, 220V — 240V
50Hz, STAM COMPRESSOR,
MITSUBISHI
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Mbsm.pro, compressor, nht52vbet, 4 hp, SIAM, 2970w, 12000 btu,
1 ton, r22, capillarie 0.064, 220V — 240V 50Hz, SIAM
COMPRESSOR, MITSUBISHI

Mbsm.pro, Compressor,
awab520exd, Tecumseh, 2 HP,
208-230V, 1 PH, 18,800 BTU,
R22, Hermetic (Reciprocating)
Compressor Replacement
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Mbsm.pro, Compressor, awa5520exd, Tecumseh, 2 HP, 208-230V, 1
PH, 18,800 BTU, R22, Hermetic (Reciprocating) Compressor
Replacement
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